
HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM VENUE
LOCAL KICK 

OFF TIME

ROUND 1

Saturday, 18 July 2020 North Sydney Bears Dubbo Cyms North Sydney Oval #2 2:00 PM

Saturday, 18 July 2020 Thirroul Butchers Wests Illawarra Gibson Park 3:10 PM

Sunday, 19 July 2020 Western Rams Hills Bulls Forbes, Spooner Oval 1:00 PM

Sunday, 19 July 2020 Wentworthville Magpies Maitland Pickers Ringrose Park 3:00 PM

Sunday 19 July 2020 Glebe Burwood Wolves BYE

ROUND 2

Saturday 25 July 2020 Wentworthville Magpies Hills Bulls Ringrose Park 2:00 PM

Saturday 25 July 2020 Glebe Burwood Wolves North Sydney Bears Henson Park  3:00 PM

Saturday 25 July 2020 Maitland Pickers Dubbo Cyms Maitland Sportsground 3:30 PM

Saturday 25 July 2020 Wests Illawarra Western Rams Sid Parrish Park, Figtree 3:10 PM

Sunday 26 July 2020 Thirroul Butchers BYE

ROUND 3

Sunday 2 August 2020 Hills Bulls Maitland Pickers Crestwood Oval 3:00 PM

Sunday 2 August 2020 Glebe Burwood Wolves Wentworthville Magpies Henson Park 2:00 PM

Saturday 1 August 2020 North Sydney Bears Thirroul Butchers North Sydney Oval #2 2:00 PM

Saturday 1 August 2020 Dubbo Cyms Western Rams Apex Oval 2:00 PM

Sunday 2 August 2020 Wests Illawarra BYE

ROUND 4

Sunday 9 August 2020 Hills Bulls Glebe Burwood Wolves Crestwood Oval 3:00 PM

Saturday 8 August 2020 North Sydney Bears Wentworthville Magpies North Sydney Oval #2 2:00 PM

Saturday 8 August 2020 Western Rams Thirroul Butchers Wade Park, Orange 6:15 PM

Sunday 9 August 2020 Wests Illawarra Dubbo Cyms Sid Parrish Park, Figtree 12:00 PM

Sunday 9 August 2020 Maitland Pickers BYE

ROUND 5

Sunday 16 August 2020 Dubbo Cyms Glebe Burwood Wolves Apex Oval 1:00 PM

Sunday 16 August 2020 Wentworthville Magpies Wests Illawarra Ringrose Park 3:00 PM

Saturday 15 August 2020 Thirroul Butchers Hills Bulls Gibson Park 3:10 PM

Saturday 15 August 2020 Maitland Pickers Western Rams Maitland Sportsground 3:30 PM

Sunday 16 August 2020 North Sydney Bears BYE

ROUND 6

Sunday 23 August 2020 Hills Bulls North Sydney Bears Crestwood Oval 3:00 PM

Saturday 22 August 2020 Western Rams Wentworthville Magpies TBC TBC

Saturday 22 August 2020 Wests Illawarra Glebe Burwood Wolves Sid Parrish Park, Figtree 3:10 PM

Saturday 22 August 2020 Thirroul Butchers Maitland Pickers Gibson Park 3:10 PM

Sunday 23 August 2020 Dubbo Cyms BYE

DATES

Presidents Cup


